[ BENCH SHOW RANKINGS [

“E‘\—ﬁ FOR THE WEEK ENDING: 10.06.2017 “::t*\—x
COONHOUNDS BASED ON REPORTS RECEIVED COONHOUNDS
DOG OWNER ‘ BREED STATE SEX PTS LAST EVENT
CGCH Scarberry's Midnight Diesel Kolby & Robert Scarberry BLACK TAN | West Virginia M 34 2017383808
Deborah C & Kolb
CSG Black Knights Jesse Jase eboran trump & BoTbY BLACK TAN | Indiana M 33 2017383805
Scarberry
Kolby Scarb & Deborah
CSG Scarberry's Black Knight Summer C‘:un:'p carberry & DEDbOrah bl ACK TAN  WestVirginia | F 14 2017383802
CSG Scarberry's Midnight Desperado Kolby & Robert Scarberry BLACK TAN | West Virginia M 12 2017377002
CGCH Scarberry's Midnight Cricket Kolby & Robert Scarberry BLACK TAN | West Virginia F 12 2017383808
CSG Bad To The Bone Tx Blk Hope Haskell Wright BLACK TAN Texas F 10 2017435302
CSG Blackriver Midnight Blk Strait Haskell Wright BLACK TAN | Texas F 6 2017686802
Deep South Tailgates N Tanlines Madison Fancher BLACK TAN | Alabama M 5 2017658902
Pvk Lewis' Coons Doom What A Dandy A Amanda Lewis BLACK TAN Maryland F 4 2017609001
Scarberry's Midnite Black Ruby Kolby & Robert Scarberry BLACK TAN | West Virginia F 2 2017686507
CSG Scarberry's Double Shot Cowboy | Kolby & Robert Scarberry BLACK TAN | West Virginia M 2 2017559602
CSG Scarberry's Black Knight Crud
Jude carberry's Black ¥nig rude Tommy Lanning BLACK TAN South Carolina F 2 2017639401
Cherokee Night Warrior Francis White BLACK TAN South Carolina M 2 2017682704
Deep South Minnie Pearl Madison Fancher BLACK TAN Alabama F 2017658902
Cherokee Star Gazer William R Walters II BLACK TAN South Carolina M 1 2017459807
H it's T li f
CGCH Sumit's Top Gunslinger O Donna & Sam Guizar BLUETICK | Virginia M 26 | 2017686706
Razorridge
CGN CSG E-Town's Blue Ranger Gary Wayne Young BLUETICK | West Virginia M 6 2017383802
Cynthia G & I
CGCH Southern Flame Chantilly Lace BI‘; :k laGrooms & Gerald 5\ eTick  North Carolina F 6 2017634101
Back Creek Blue Boy Mike Long BLUETICK North Carolina M 5 2017686702
GCH 'Bawlin' Blues Rock Me Baby Lisa Snyder BLUETICK  North Carolina M 2017686707
Bawlistic Luka Lika Winna Jordan Nicole Chavis BLUETICK | Virginia M 2017658902



Sandy Creek Bandit

Moonlight Bay Playin' W Black Magic
Bawlin' Blues Born For Good Luck
Hackery's Blew Belt

CSG Hunters Hardtime Chopper

Whiskey River Peddler
CGCH CSGN All Grand Harrys Man
CGCH Scioto River Triple Jack

CH Kentucky Mtn Triple Edge Tess

Whiskey River Fancy

CCH CH Southeasterns Kentucky Mtn
Cutter's Edge

CCH Benson's Oakwood Timex

Iroc Crazy Boomer

Outlaw's Son Of A Crow

Southeastern Southern Charm

Hardwood Reverned

Scioto River Abby

Iroc Crazy Boomer

CGCH Ringer3's Blue Topaz
Thunderstruck Skin That
Smokewagon

Gregorys Peabody Pride
CGCH My Dog Violet

CSG My Dog Honey Bee
CSG My Dog Little Man

CH Live Oaks Down East Boy

William Plyant

Tiffany & Harry Pinkerman
Lisa Snyder

Eric Huckneys

James Runyon & Hunter
Vance

Kenneth Dameron

Clyde Kerns

Roberta Timmons

Penny Jessup & Rhonda
Brown

Kenneth Dameron
Rhonda Bliss Brown & Penny
Jessup

James Cagle

Jim Gruber

Jonathan Middaugh
Rhonda Bliss Brown & Penny
Jessup

Jazmine Briscoe

Roberta Timmons

Jim Gruber

Jailyn Keeton

Haley Creasman

Bob Gregory

Wayne Steele

Wayne Steele

Wayne Steele

Rita Ellis & Susan Lynn Lloyd
D.V.M.
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Alabama

Ohio

North Carolina
North Carolina

West Virginia
Virginia

West Virginia
Ohio

North Carolina
Virginia
North Carolina

South Carolina
Kansas
Pennsylvania

North Carolina

West Virginia
Ohio

Kansas

Ohio

North Carolina

Indiana
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia

North Carolina
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2017658902
2017383801
2017686707
2017686708

2017550106

2017604301
2017728602
2017455304

2017261703
2017604301
2017261703

2017459803
2017667015
2017728602

2017658902

2017637201
2017383802
2017667015
2017383807

2017459803

2017644508
2017609001
2017609001
2017609001

2017261703



Cherokee Morning Star
County Line Franklin
Capital City Stary Night
Sitchblade Willie

CGCH BIk Knights Jags Twisted Hans

Black Knights Sabella

CCH Smith's Jethro Jumpinjax Flash
CSG K&Z's Disaster N The Making
CGCH CWC Carolina Muddy River
Copper

GCHB CSG Twisted Creek Gentlemen,
Start Your Engines

Sidearm For Liberty And Justice
CCH GCHB Sidearm Despicable Me
Black Swamps Wild Lilly

CSG Lil Screaming Ann

CWSG Laurel Valley Backwoods
Boondocker

Second Winds Makers Mark

CH Kentucky River Gabby

CCH Broken Roads Bad Medicine
Cherry Creek Huck-A-Buck

CCH I Walk The Line

Walpole Hilltop Will-O

Nite Run River Rock

Ben's Creek Southern Wonder Kat
W. Fork River Trouble In Paradise
CCH Bawlin Turbo Cocain

CWSG Kentucky River Willie Boy In

Francis White

Chelsea N Bailey

Sarah & Lequita Brinkley
Michael Kennedy

Deborah Crump & Mary
Bergbauer

Deborah Crump & Amanda
Alexander

Patrick R Greer

Kayla & Zak Bagwell

Ginger Smith

Susan L DellaPenta & John D
Kochensparger

Ginger Smith & Lori Mills
Taylor, Lori & Jimmy Mills
Rodney Jones

Chris Lyons & Brooke Bowen

Kelly Myers

Janis Hunter

Lee Currens Jr.
Jessica & Billy McRae
Zachary Timmons
Angela Carpenter

J Walpole & Wesley Shadrock
Bud Dromgoole

John R Boyter

Melinda Chantel Hicks
David Rhonemus

Lee Currens
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South Carolina
Kentucky
Florida

North Carolina
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Indiana

Texas
Alabama
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Alabama
North Carolina
West Virginia
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Florida
Kentucky
Texas

Ohio

South Carolina
Texas

Texas
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West Virginia
Ohio
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2017682704
2017658902
2017658902
2017686705

2017686507

2017383805

2017435305
2017658902

2017261703

2017639401

2017658902
2017658902
2017383703
2017383808

2017639401

2017658902
2017559606
2017686822
2017455302
2017459807
2017686822
2017435302
2017459803
2017717101
2017383804
2017658902



Town

CCH GCH Stackem Up The Business
Breed

CCH Ringer3's Made Of Millions
Battlewood Pounder's Bobby

CCH Ringer3's Layback Star Struck

Makin Music Ruready4thecountry

Libertys Hardwood Jake

CCH Bawlin Turbo Cocain

Pounder's Battlewood Rocky

City's Sassy Southern Girl

CSG Battlewood Pounder's Knot Head
W. Fork River Rock This Town
Tracker Elroy

Hard Wood Bawlin Bella

Flatwood's Wonder Woman

Ringer3's Layback Blastin BB
Powerlines Candy Girl

Bridgette Clary, David Lee &

Tricia Snedegar

Ryann McMurray

Terry Vance

Ryann McMurray

Angela Carpenter & Kallie
Millwood

Chris Lyons & Charles
Conway

David Rhonemus

Joe Callen

Angela Carpenter
Bethany Vance

Melinda Chantel Hicks
Terry Proctor

Rodney Jones

Gerald S Black & Cynthia
Gooms

Todd Hamilton

Rodney Jones

WALKER

WALKER
WALKER
WALKER

WALKER

WALKER

WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER

WALKER

WALKER
WALKER

Virginia
Ohio
Kentucky
Ohio

North Carolina

West Virginia

Ohio

Kentucky
North Carolina
Kentucky
West Virginia
Texas

North Carolina

South Carolina

Ohio
North Carolina
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2017604301

2017455302
2017559606
2017383807

2017459804

2017383808

2017383808
2017559606
2017459807
2017559606
2017717101
2017435301
2017686702

2017634101

2017377002
2017686706



